All-Ohio Inter-Collegiate Challenge

Cedarville

Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Team Results - Overall

Team  Runner

Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Mile  Gap Finish Order

Avg Scoring Order

1 % Cedarville 65 2:06:09 25:14 505 048 4-8-13-20-24-27-30 4-8-13-18-22-25-28
2 ﬁ Ashland 75 2:0545 2509 504 1:.04 3-5-7-18-48-50-55 3-5-7-17-43-45-50
3 @ Malone 115 2.07:36 2532 509 0:30 15-17-23-29-39-42-59 15-16-21-27-36-39-52
4 % Otterbein 133 2.07:59 2536 509 0:41 12-21-26-37-49-78-105 12-19-24-34-44-63-77
5 'b, John Carroll 158 2:.0827 2542 511 0:51 11-31-35-40-54-65-85 11-29-32-37-49-56-66
6 % Rio Grande 158 2.07:49 2534 509 1:32 1-10-47-56-62-73-76 1-10-42-51-54-60-62
7 @ Kent State 209 2:09:24 2553 513 1:16 9-46-52-61-71-119-124 9-41-47-53-59-84-86
8 Y Kenyon 219 2:10:06 26:02 515 1:28 14-25-44-88-99-110-121 14-23-40-68-74-80-85
9 2 Shawnee State 219 2:09:54 2559 514 1:50 6-22-66-86-90-205-263 6-20-57-67-69-106-123
10 Mount Vernon 240 210:12  26:03 515 212 2-38-74-81-106-148-168 2-35-61-64-78-88-93

~  Nazarene
11 Ohio Northern 276 211:25  26:17 518 0:55 34-51-70-91-93-109-112 31-46-58-70-71-79-81
12 A\ Akron 282 21236 26:32 521 322 28-41-53-63-245 26-38-48-55-115
13 @ Wilmington (Ohio) 369 21548 2710 528 240 32-36-183-186-210-264-285 30-33-98-99-109-124-129
14 Case Western 398 215112 27:03 527 1:02 83-94-115-155-161-165-208 65-72-82-89-90-92-108
15 & Franciscan (Ohio) 447 217:32  271:31 533 1:30  98-101-169-191-201-237-281 73-75-94-100-105-113-128
16 % Marietta 497 220:09 28:02 539 1:21  145-164-199-200-228-252-339 87-91-103-104-112-117-135
17 @ Wooster 530 22212 2827 544 218  117-176-239-255-257-259-260 83-96-114-118-119-120-121
18 ﬁwu Ohio Wesleyan 533 222:01 2825 543 1:14  179-198-207-219-247-275-278 97-102-107-111-116-126-127
19 ﬁ Lorain County CC 572 2:31:110 30114 6:05 6:23  103-170-319-334-350-351-366 76-95-132-133-136-137-138

Central State 588 2:26:06 2914 553 2:35  193-212-261-265-308-309-336  101-110-122-125-130-131-134

Unattached 21245 26:33 521  1:06 43-75-89-111-113-126-129 Non-Scoring
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Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Team Results

Score

Team
Time

Runner

- Overall

Finish Order

DNF

DNF

DNF

Ohio State Running
Club

Miami University
Running Club

UC Running Club

DNP % Wittenberg

DNP /397 Wilberforce

DNP _Z_ Bluffton

DNP f_@ Mount St. Joseph
DNP (@ Ohio Christian

DNP 6‘9 Ohio Dominican

DNP

DNP

DNP
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Terra State
Community College

JennaStrong

Wright State Lake
Campus

2:10:48

2:20:11

2:28:07

1:57:02

2:17:46

1:31:31

1:31:51

1:01:39

25:28

25:45

33:58

40:10

Avg

26:10

28:03

29:38
29:16
34:27
30:31
30:37
30:50
25:28

25:45

33:58

40:10

5:16

5:39

5:58

5:54

6:56

6:09

6:10

6:12

5:08

5:11

6:50

8:05

0:41

2:39

4:.05

45-58-60-69-80-82-97

104-152-188-215-262-331-335

96-279-293-307-312-315-332

16-222-292-346

277-362-371-381

185-322-333

291-301-320

274-330

19

33

364

382

Scoring Order

Non-Scoring

Non-Scoring

Non-Scoring
4 Runners
4 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
2 Runners

1 Runner

1 Runner

Non-Scoring

1 Runner
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Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Tyler Jenkins SR Rio Grande 24378 1 38 Mason Hendrickson SR Mount Vernon 25469 35
2 Will Baker FR  MountVernon  24:37.9 2 Nazarene

Nazarene 39  Alex Hill JR Malone 25469 36

3 Wes Taylor SO Ashland 24478 3 40 Joey Naiman SO John Carroll 254715 37
4 Joey Merrill JR Cedarville 24478 4 41 Majid Abuaun JR Akron 25476 38
5 Braeden Geist JR Ashland 24485 5 42 Wyatt Royster JR Malone 25486 39
6 Isaiah Lanoy SO  Shawnee State  24:50.2 6 43 Ben Blaumeiser Unattached 25:49.5
7 Nate Slater SR Ashland 24:53.4 7 44  Joshua Breard SR Kenyon 25502 40
8 Joey Carroll SO Cedarville 24585 8 45 Jacob Sayer Ohio State Running  25:50.5
9 Michael Hanselman FR  KentState 25068 9 Club
10 Ryder Crawford SO RioGrande 25086 10 46 Tanner Smitf FR- KentState 25509 41
11 Sam Su SO ] 25100 11 47 Mugisha Pomossene SR Rio Grande 2551.0 42
12 Payne Ratliff SR Otterbein 25113 12 48 Michael Snopik SR Ashland 2551.0 43
13 JJ Vamer SR CoikilE 25154 13 49 Corey Rafferty JR Otterbein 25521 44
14 Charlie Blackmer SO Kenyon 25166 14 50 Sam Thomas FR- Ashland 25342 45
15 Hayden Schmidt SR Malone 25171 15 51 Oliver Hendricks JR Ohio Northern 2556.6 46
16 Lucas Eisele SR Wittenberg 25:17.2 52 Owen Kelley FR Kent State 255584 47
B e JR el 25182 16 53 Emil Stanford SO Akron 25:586 48
18 Colton Pinkerton SR Ashland 25936 17 54 Chuck Reigrut FR John Carroll 26:00.3 49
19 Merrick Shorter SR Ohio Dominican  25:27.7 55 Colton Thress R Ashland 26:01.8 50
20 TrevorBilingsley ~ SR Cedanvile 25306 18 5 Kasy Science JR* RoGrande 26026 51
21 Mitch Green JR Gl 25319 19 57 Rylan Felumlee SR Cedarville 26:02.9
22 Trevor Lanoy JR  Shawnee State  25:32.5 20 58 Jason Rettinger Ohio StaCtlitI)?unning 26:02.9
23 Tyler Twining SR Malone 25344 2 59 Zavier Medina FR Malone 26:030 52
24  Jeremiah Hetrick SR Cedarville 25:358 22 60 Cris Kubatko Ohio State Running  26:04.6
25 Colt Murphy SR Kenyon 25359 23 Club
26 Brady Pugh JR Otterbein 25365 24 61 Caleb Wilcox FR KentState ~  26:048 53
27 Jonathan FR Cedarville  25:38.3 25 62 Ashton Beverly JR  RioGrande  26:09.0 54

Christopher 63 Quinn Hopkins S0 Akron 26:108 55
28 Taye Gonzalez R Akron 2538.7 26 64 Kellen Reichert ) Malone 26:13.6
29 Yahya Jawadi SO Malone 25538'8 21 65 Phil Coury JR  JohnCamoll  26:144 56
30 Kolson }?ytta SR Cedanvile 25:420 28 66 Connor Darnell SO  Shawnee State  26:15.5 57
31 Nate Julien JR .Jolhn Carroll | 25427 29 67 Ezekiel Rice R Cedanville 26:15.6
32 Tate Yod.er SR Wilmington (Ohio) 25543.8 30 68 Jeremy Snyder R Cedanville 2617 1
33 Evan Schiefer /R Com?trjﬁtys/tgﬁlege 20441 69 Brendan Krych Otio Stte Runing 26163
34 Jacob Clouse SR OhioNorthem 25464 31 70 RyanMontoss ~ JR  OhioNotthem 26209 58
35 lan Paul SR John Carroll -~ 25:46.4 32 71 Jack Curtis SO KentState 26222 59
36 Gabe Moore SR Wilmington (Ohio) 25:46.7 33 72 Huck Finnegan R Ashland 26:25.3
37 Caleb Rafferty JR Otterbein 25469 34
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Place Name

73  Anton Meinlschmidt

74

75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98
99
100
101
102

103
104

105

Ryan Lehman

Eayuel Gebrtsadik
Carter Lipscomb

Camden Johnecheck

David Hartman
John Young
Nolan Freyhof

David Burkholder
Dominic Colussi

Devin Montileone
Brylan Holland
Chris Whiting
Jerry O'Dell

Eli Peck

Charlie Menzel
Brandon Wied|
Kaiden Lanoy
Chris Bond
Andrew Ferradino
Dudley Bravard
Jacob Porter
Henry Hunter
Alex Riegel

Noah Buscher

Max Bruns

Caleb Low
Matthew Dienes
Seamus Sommers
Joseph Sigall

Jared Robinson
Braighden Sullivan

Tucker See
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Grade
SO
SO

SR
JR
SR
SO

SO

FR
JR
JR
JR
JR
SO
13
JR
SO
SR
SO
FR
SO

FR
SO
FR
J

Py

SO

SO

Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K

Individual
Team Time
Rio Grande 26:25.6
Mount Vernon 26:25.8
Nazarene
Unattached 26:27.6
Rio Grande 26:28.7
Cedarville 26:28.8
Otterbein 26:29.6
Rio Grande 26:30.9
Ohio State Running  26:31.0
Club
Mount Vernon 26:31.7
Nazarene
Ohio State Running  26:31.8
Club
Case Western 26:33.0
Malone 26:33.8
John Carroll 26:35.5
Shawnee State  26:36.2
Ashland 26:37.6
Kenyon 26:39.1
Unattached 26:39.2
Shawnee State  26:39.3
Ohio Northern 26:40.1
Cedarville 26:40.4
Ohio Northern 26:41.0
Case Western 26:41.6
Cedarville 26:42.3
UC Running Club  26:42.7
Ohio State Running  26:43.1
Club
Franciscan (Ohio)  26:43.7
Kenyon 26:43.8
John Carroll 26:44.2
Franciscan (Ohio)  26:44.4
Ohio State Running 26:44.9
Club
Lorain County CC  26:46.4
Miami University ~ 26:47.3
Running Club
Otterbein 26:48.1

9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
60 106 Evan Hodkinson SR
61
107 Michael Katula SO
108 Brian Standley SR
62 109 Ethan Kemp SR
110 Henry Rodrigues SR
63 111 Mitchell Reynolds FR
112 Brycen Lantz SO
113 Trent Babcock
114 Tes Young SO
64 115 Tyler Ginther FR
116 Jack Swartz JR
117 Joe Ahmann SR
65 118 Carson Brown FR
119 Carter Aimady SR
66 120 Gabe McHolm SO
67 121 Jackson Beemer FR
122 Zach Vales JR
68 123 Moritz Siegel FR
124 Luke Jones FR
69 125 Caleb Bennett SO
70 126 Logan Eggert SO
127 Oliver House SO
71 128 Champ Blose FR
72 129 Caleb Pendleton
130 Gavin Kelly SR
131 Aidan Castillo SO
132 Nathan Garrett SO
133 Caleb Sultan JR
73 134 Noah Berg FR
74 135 lain Tuinstra FR
136 Gabriel Wise FR
75 137 Noah Hopkins SR
138 Caden LaRue SO
139 Carter Schilling FR
18 140 Vova Herdman JR
141 Nathan Golding JR
77 142 Taylor Plank JR
143 Micah Balsmeyer FR

Team

Mount Vernon
Nazarene

Malone
John Carroll
Ohio Northern
Kenyon
Unattached
Ohio Northern
Unattached
Malone
Case Western
Malone
Wooster
Ohio Northern
Kent State
Ashland
Kenyon
Ashland
Rio Grande
Kent State
Malone
Unattached
Cedarville
Kenyon
Unattached
Otterbein
Otterbein
Cedarville
Cedarville
Kenyon
Cedarville
Kent State
Kenyon
Malone
Kent State
Ohio Northern
Cedarville
Cedarville
Rio Grande

Time  Points
261492 78

26:51.3
26:52.3
26:52.5 79
26:52.8 80
26:53.9
26:54.3 81
26:54.7
26:54.7
26:54.7 82
26:55.2
26:58.3 83
27:00.5
27.014 84
27:.01.4
27:029 85
27:03.2
27:03.8
27:058 86
27:06.2
27:07.0
27:07.1
27:08.0
27:09.1
27:09.3
27:09.5
27:09.9
27:11.1
27:11.5
27:11.8
27:12.6
27:15.4
27:18.0
27:18.8
27:18.9
27:19.0
27:20.5
27:21.3
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Place Name

144
145
146
147
148

149

150
151
152

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

169
170
171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178

Alex Keating
Charles Putnam
Dillon Royster
Drew Osler
Owen Rair

Jordan Klein

Josh Ackerman
Isaac Wallis
Sam Adams

Nolan Luther
Derek Gomez
Adam Joseph
Jacob Wireman
Alec Spangler
Brannon Moser
Jack Fleming
Brycen Angle
Thijis Doot
Cayden Bonham
Owen Rodstrom
Kevin Hernandez
Will Larson
Carter Black
Ayden Fritsch
Daron Porter

Luke Hurley

Franco Gallo
Matthew Eckelberry
Justin Schumacher
Jakob Hammond
Aiden McManis
Indy Mayer

John Keck
Henry Barnes
Andrew Woodruff
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Grade
SO
SO
SO
SR
JR

JR
SO

FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SO
13
FR
FR
JR
SR
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO

SO
FR
FR
SO
JR
FR
SO

SO
SO
SO

Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Individual
Team Time
Unattached 27214
Marietta 27:21.9
Malone 27:22.5
Otterbein 27:23.8
Mount Vernon 27:24.8
Nazarene
Ohio State Running  27:26.0
Club
John Carroll 27:26.1
Cedarville 27:26.4
Miami University ~ 27:27.5
Running Club
Ohio Northern 27:21.7
Unattached 27:21.7
Case Western 27:27.8
Ohio Northern 27:30.5
Otterbein 27:31.3
Otterbein 27:32.0
Unattached 27:32.2
Ohio Northern 27:33.9
Case Western 27:34.2
Malone 27:36.1
Kenyon 27:36.5
Marietta 27:39.1
Case Western 27:39.8
Ohio Northern 27:41.9
Ohio Northern 27:43.3
Mount Vernon 27:44.2
Nazarene
Franciscan (Ohio)  27:44.3
Lorain County CC  27:44.5
Ohio Northern 27:44.8
Ashland 27:45.0
Ohio Northern 27:46.3
Ohio Northern 2747.2
Mount Vernon 27474
Nazarene
Wooster 27478
Otterbein 27:49.7
Ohio Northern 27:50.6

Results - Overall
Points Place Name Grade
179 Jacob Blubaugh SO
87 180 Luke Galik FR
181 Aidan Silva
88 182 Luke Dininger JR
183 Simeon Williamson ~ FR
184 Robert Fechtel SR
185 Jarrod Roudebush SR
186 Braydon Buchanan  FR
187 Alex Robinson FR
188 Wynn Yamamoto
189 Max Grillo JR
190 Kort Sutherland SR
89 191 Aiden Mohr SO
192 Hunter Mowery SR
193 Andrew Drumwright SR
194 Eric Dehmer SR
195 Thomas Schmansky
90 196 Daniel George SR
197 John Coffin FR
198 Xavier Platt SR
91 199 Hunter Uptain FR
92 200 Charles Estadt FR
201 Daniel Wilson SO
202 Matthew Salvucci JR
93 203 John Schaal FR
204 Dylan Ryznar SO
% 205 Dakotah Sanders  FR
9 206 Aiden Clendenin SO
207 Lucas Weaver SO
208 Austin Schneidler FR
209 Elliot Brady SO
210 Ethan Deroest FR
211 Lowell Copps FR
% 212 Alex Payne JR
213 Nathan Webb SR
214 Chaden Sampson FR

Team
Ohio Wesleyan
Kenyon

Ohio State Running
Club

Malone
Wilmington (Ohio)
Unattached
Bluffton
Wilmington (Ohio)
Ohio Northern

Miami University
Running Club

John Carroll
Ohio Northern
Franciscan (Ohio)
Ohio Northern
Central State
Malone

Ohio State Running
Club

Cedarville
Kenyon
Ohio Wesleyan
Marietta
Marietta
Franciscan (Ohio)
Ashland
Kenyon
Kenyon
Shawnee State
Unattached
Ohio Wesleyan
Case Western
Unattached
Wilmington (Ohio)
Case Western
Central State
Case Western
Ashland

Points
97

Time
27:51.8
27:53.0
27:53.3

27:54.9
27:55.8
27:56.1
27:57.1
27:58.0
27:58.1
28:00.3

98

99

28:03.4
28:04.5
28:06.4
28:07.5
28:07.5
28:07.6
28:08.3

100

101

28:09.1
28:11.0
28:11.5
28:12.3
28:13.1
28:13.1
28:13.3
28:13.9
28:14.8
28:17.4
28:17.5
28:20.2
28:22.0
28:23.2
28:234
28:23.7
28:25.5
28:29.0
28:29.6

102
103
104
105

106

107
108

109

110
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Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
215 Max Meisner Miami University ~ 28:29.8 250 Praveen JR Case Western 29:10.2
Running Club Sureshkumar

216 Matthew Mihalich Ohio State Running  28:30.3 251 Asu Pelima SO Ohio Northern 29:10.7

Club 252 Ryan Bertolino FR Marieta ~ 29:11.7 117
217 LexMcMahon FR Malone —28:32.0 253 Will Potts JR Malone  29:12.2
218 Owen Kirkham SO Unattached  28:323 254  Easton Miller FR  Oftebein  29:14.2
219 Perry Jackson JR Ohio Wesleyan  28:32.5 111 255 Jack Schuller SR Wooster 29153 118
220 James Vasselo FR Oterbein  28:35.1 256 Joe Parker JR OhioNorthem  29:15.7
221 Zachary Tryon FR  OhioNorthem  28:35.8 257 Nicholas Schade  JR Wooster 29163 119
222 Adam Veote FR- Wittenberg ~ 28:35.8 258 Brady Wiliams FR Otterbein 20:18.6
223 David Jaeger Unattached 28:31.5 259 Reese Johnson SR Wooster 29:19.1 120
224 Nathan Ogilbee SO OhioNorthern  28:38.2 260 Charles Cuttino SR Wooster 29197 121
225 Micah Zaugg 13 Unattached 28:39.2 261 Aaron Drumwright SR Central State 29241 122
226 Elliot Gilbert FR Ohio Northern ~ 28:39.7 262 Evan Rice Miami University ~ 29:25.5
227 Chance Krenzer FR Case Western 28:41.0 Running Club
228 Aiden Westerman SO Marietta 28422 112 263 Rowen Lloyd JR  Shawnee State  29:25.9 123
229 Jacob Miller SO Malone 28:42.4 264 Bryson Robinette JR  Wilmington (Ohio) 29:27.0 124
230 Caleb Yun SR Cedarville 28:44.8 265 QiAden Marks SR Central State 29273 125
231 Levi Knuth Ohio State Running 28:47.9 266 Ethan Jackson FR Mount Vernon 29:27.9

Club Nazarene
232 Andrew Denial SO Cedarville 28:47.9 267 Hayden Coughanour FR Malone 29:28.6
233 Nicholas Kiplinger SR Ohio Northern 28:48.4 268 Parker Reed Ohio State Running  29:30.1
234 Dylan Doran JR Ashland 28:48.9 Club
235 Preston Dickerson Unattached 28:49.7 269 Dominic Seigel SR Unattached 29:32.3
236 Theo Hordon JR Kenyon 28'51.3 270 Andrew Thomson JR Ohio Northern 29:33.9
237 Jack McKnight FR  Franciscan (Ohio) 28:525 113 Cift Al SR M?\l“anzta\:::;o“ AL
238 Mason Summers R Mount Veron - 26:534 272 AndrewBruckat  FR Cedanile  2937.0
239 Grant Mentzer SO Wooster 28542 114 273 Spencer Grace FR Otterbein 29:39.6
240 wyatt medure S0 Unattached 28:54.3 274 Jonah Kiess SO Ohio Christian 29:40.5
241 Caden Sloan JR Unattached 28:54.5 275 Colby Sprague SO  Ohio Wesleyan  29:43.3 126
242 Caleb Guarino FR  CaseWestern  28:54.5 276 Andrew Rombach SO Wooster 29:44.0
i S0 G 28:59 6 277 Skyaqui Howard FR Wilberforce 29:44.4
244 Loris Manaresi SO Cedarville 28:59.8 278 Haden Kirkham JR  Ohio Wesleyan  29:459 127
245 Jared Newenhisen SO Akron 29002 115 279 CarsonGagen LTI 2l
246 Ethan Wikkie SO OhioNorthem  29:04.7 280 Andrew Biddle Unattached — 29:46.9
247 Austin Kiing FR  OhioWesleyan 29:049 116 281 Eduardo Torres JR  Franciscan (Ohio) 29:47.6 128
248 Jackson VandeVelde SO  Ohio Northern  29:08.0 282 Sam Arnold SO John Carroll  29:48.5
249 Andrew Gall SO e 29:10.2 283 Eli Stoddard SO Case Western 29:48.6

284 JohnLuke Rivers SO  Franciscan (Ohio)  29:50.4
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Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
285 Cameron Adkins FR  Wilmington (Ohio) 29:57.0 129 317 Michael Muzychenko Ohio State Running  31:05.0
286 Keegan Kidd SO Wilmington (Ohio)  29:58.4 Club
287 Noah Zink FR  OhioNorthem  30:01.0 318 Henry Hoover R Malone — 31:05.9
288 Aaron Gannon S0 Mount Vernon 30:02.7 319 Brady Hurst SO  Lorain County CC  31:135 132
Nazarene 320 Henry Bowman FR  Mount St. Joseph  31:13.7
289 Chris Geiger FR  Franciscan (Ohio) 30:05.6 321 Tyler Tang SR Ohio Wesleyan  31:16.1
290 Ethan Moore Ohio State Running  30:06.4 322 Micah Dodson JR Bluffton 31:18.1
Club 323 Isak Autrey Ohio State Running  31:20.5
291 Logan Wright FR  Mount St. Joseph  30:06.5 Club
292 Jay Patel FR Wittenberg 30:08.9 324 Blake Kanniard SO Wilmington (Ohio)  31:29.8
293 Will Acree UC Running Club ~ 30:10.1 325 Zachary Cassidy Ohio State Running 31:41.6
294 Henry Horsley FR Kenyon 30:12.8 Club
295 Levi Moles FR S e 30:15.8 326 Drew Spendlove Unattached 31:45.0
Nazarene 327 Tyler Bond JR Ohio Northern 31:51.2
296 Ryan Gensler FR Case Western 30:21.0 328 Mitch Sagan SO  Franciscan (Ohio)  31:51.7
297 Tyler Frye FR Wooster 30:22.1 329 Jared Flowers SR Shawnee State ~ 31:55.7
298 Jimmy Baker SR Kenyon 30:22.2 330 Baily Chabot SO Ohio Christian 31:57.8
299 Ethan Sparks FR Unattached 30:27.0 331 Elliot Schramm Miami University ~ 32:04.9
300 Jackson Pinschenat SR Unattached 30:27.6 Running Club
301 Mitch Reveal SR MountSt. Joseph  30:29.9 332 Patrick Johnson UC Running Club  32:13.5
302 Simon Rohwer SO MountVemon  30:31.7 et DEEI AR I S clie 32:14.9
Nazarene 334 Bailey Thacker SO  Lorain County CC  32:16.2 133
303 Ryan Swalley FR Mount Vernon 30:31.8 335 Daniel Zelinsky Miami University ~ 32:17.6
Nazarene Running Club
304 Vinny Hill Ohio State Running 30:35.8 336 Ivory Payne SO Central State 32234 134
Club 337 Noah Smith Unattached ~ 32:235
305 Jonny Powers SR Otterbein 30:39.4 338 Brendan Bornemann JR  Wilmington (Ohio) 32:24.4
306 Trevor lke Ohio Stgi;‘“””ing 30:40.4 339 Max King SO Marietta 32311 135
307 AJ Burroughs UC Running Club~ 30:40.4 340 D.ominic Young JR  Franciscan (Ohio) 32:32.4
308 Ariel Etah FR  CenralState 30416 130 341 Elon McKeman R Wooster 32413
309 Tyler Jackson FR Central State 30:42.7 131 342 Jus.tln Martin ue Runn!ng Club ~ 32:43.0
310 Owen Willoby FR  OhioNorthem  30:45.4 343 Colin Sorensen UCRunning Club - 32:44.8
311 Caleb Subity R Unattached 30:45.5 344 Cameron Chatfield JR W|Im|r.19ton (Ohfo) 32454
32 John Merk UC Running Club~ 30:47.1 345 Callum WaII?nfang FR Francllscan (Ohio)  32:52.5
313 Thomas Baus SO Franciscan (Ohio) 30:50.7 346 Taylornsyxiengmay SR Wittenberg. 32559'4
314 Matthew Walton Ohio St?:tli tl)?unning 30:54.3 347 Mason Santalucia Mfumn'n%ﬂ]g“gfgty 33:007
315 Luke McKinney UC Running Club ~ 30:59.0 348 Evan Typpo 13 Unattached 33037
316 Maxx Adams S0 Ashiand 30:50.6 349 Hunter Miller SR Unattached 33:06.9
350 Jesse Collins FR  Lorain County CC 33:08.6 136
351 Tanner Sweene SO  Lorain County CC  33:17.8 137
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Place Name

352

353
354
355

356

357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367

368
369

370
371
372
373

374

375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382

383

Victor Ford

Reid Weigle
Yann Kariningufu
Colby Levine

Tyler Shmitz

Jason Maddickes
Spencer DeHart
Alexander Wotschka
Jacob George
Qimarreon Marks
Mario Seats
Cooper Warren
Cameron Phelps
Drew Tumblin
Mitchell Jackson
Michael Crowley

Braylon Miller

Peyton
Vandenbemden

Owen Thornsbury
Brandon Reynolds
Aiden Keener
John Dugan

Jayden Person

Kollin Borger

Jan Seda

Aaron Krabacher
Andrew Patterson
Kaedyn Yonker
Braydon Dobos
Keylan Holt
Justus Carrier

Alexander Bennett
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Grade

JR

FR
SR
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR

JR
SO

SO

SO
FR
JR

JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR

Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Individual
Team Time
Miami University ~ 33:20.9
Running Club
UC Running Club ~ 33:22.1
Wooster 33:28.0
Miami University ~ 33:31.9
Running Club
Miami University ~ 33:32.5
Running Club
Central State 33:34.7
Wooster 33:35.4
Ohio Northern 33:38.1
Wooster 33:39.0
Central State 33:39.5
Wilberforce 33445
Marietta 33:48.6
JennaStrong 33:57.2
Unattached 34:16.7
Lorain County CC  34:16.8
Miami University ~ 34:37.5
Running Club
Lorain County CC  34:44.5
UC Running Club  34:52.5
Lorain County CC ~ 35:07.2
Wilberforce 35:07.2
Marietta 35:15.3
Miami University ~ 35:18.3
Running Club
Miami University ~ 36:44.7
Running Club
Unattached 36:49.5
Lorain County CC  37:02.9
Wooster 37:32.6
Wilmington (Ohio)  37:41.0
Wooster 38:03.5
Lorain County CC  38:31.4
Wilberforce 39:09.0
Wright State Lake  40:10.0
Campus
Wilmington (Ohio)  42:48.0

Results

Points

138

- Overall

9/19/2025 8:12pm



Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Team Results - D1

Team Runner Avg

Time Avg Mile Finish Order Scoring Order
1 @ Kent State 26 2:09:24 2553 513 1:16 1-4-5-7-9-10-11 1-4-5-7-9-10-11
2 A\ Akron 31 21236 26:32 521 322 2-3-6-8-14 2-3-6-8-12
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Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Individual Results - D1

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Michael Hanselman FR Kent State 25:06.8 1
9)

2 Taye Gonzalez JR Akron 25387 2
(28)

3 Majid Abuaun JR Akron 25476 3
(41)

4  Tanner Smith FR Kent State 25:50.9 4
(46)

5 Owen Kelley FR Kent State 25584 5
(52)

6 Emil Stanford SO Akron 25:58.6 6
(53)

7  Caleb Wilcox FR Kent State 26:04.8 7
(61)

8  Quinn Hopkins SO Akron 26:108 8
(63)

9 Jack Curtis SO Kent State 26:22.2 9
(71)

10 Carter Aimady SR Kent State 271.014 10
(119)

11 Luke Jones FR Kent State 27:058 11
(124)

12 Gabriel Wise FR Kent State 27:12.6
(136)

13  Carter Schilling FR Kent State 27:18.8
(139)

14 Jared Newenhisen SO Akron 29:00.2 12
(245)
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Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Team Results - D2/NAIA

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

53 2:06:09 25:14 505 048 4-8-10-15-18-19-21 4-8-10-14-17-18-20
53 2:0545 2509 504 1:.04 3-5-7-13-27-28-29 3-5-7-13-25-26-27
80 2.07:36  25:32  5:09 0:30 11-12-17-20-24-25-32 11-12-16-19-22-23-29
92 20749 2534 509 1:32 1-9-26-30-33-39-41 1-9-24-28-30-32-34
125 2:09:54 2559 514 1:50 6-16-35-46-48-81-94 6-15-31-36-37-44-47
6 Mount Vernon 130 210:12  26:03 515 2:12 2-23-40-44-52-69-72 2-21-33-35-39-40-41
~" Nazarene
7 ‘» Central State 231 2:26:06 2914 553 2:35 77-82-93-95-106-107-114 43-45-46-48-49-50-53
8 % Lorain County CC 237 2:31:110  30:14  6:.05 6:23 51-73-110-113-115-116-120 38-42-51-52-54-55-56
DNP @ Wilberforce 21746 3427  6:56 101-119-123-126 4 Runners
DNP @ Ohio Christian 1:01:39  30:50 6:12 100-112 2 Runners
DNP 6{ Ohio Dominican 2528 25128 5:.08 14 1 Runner
DNP Terra State 2545 2545 511 22 1 Runner

Community College
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Place Name

1
(1)
2
()
3
3)
4
(4)
5
(5)
6
(6)
7
(7)
8
(8)
9
(10)
10
(13)
11
(19)
12
(17)
13
(18)
14
(19)
15
(20)
16
(22)
17
(23)
18
(24)
19
(27)
20
(29)
21
(30)

22
(33)

Tyler Jenkins
Will Baker

Wes Taylor
Joey Merrill
Braeden Geist
Isaiah Lanoy
Nate Slater
Joey Carroll
Ryder Crawford
JJ Varner
Hayden Schmidt
Xander Heil
Colton Pinkerton
Merrick Shorter
Trevor Billingsley
Trevor Lanoy
Tyler Twining
Jeremiah Hetrick
Jonathan
Christopher
Yahya Jawadi
Kolson Kytta

Evan Schiefer
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Grade

SR

FR

SO

JR

JR

SO

SR

SO

SO

SR

SR

JR

SR

SR

SR

JR

SR

SR

FR

SO

SR

FR

Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Individual
Team Time
Rio Grande 24:37.8
Mount Vernon 24:37.9
Nazarene
Ashland 24:47.8
Cedarville 24:47.8
Ashland 24:48.5
Shawnee State  24:50.2
Ashland 24:53.4
Cedarville 24:58.5
Rio Grande 25:08.6
Cedarville 25:15.4
Malone 25:17.1
Malone 25:18.2
Ashland 25:23.6
Ohio Dominican ~ 25:27.7
Cedarville 25:30.6
Shawnee State ~ 25:32.5
Malone 25:34.4
Cedarville 25:35.8
Cedarville 25:38.3
Malone 25:38.8
Cedarville 25:42.0
Terra State 25:44.7

Community College

Results - D2/NAITA

Points Place Name Grade

1 23 Mason Hendrickson SR
(38)

2 24 Alex Hill JR
(39)

3 25 Wyatt Royster JR
(42)

4 26 Mugisha Pomossene SR
(47)

9 27 Michael Snopik SR
(48)

6 28 Sam Thomas FR
(50)

7 29 Colton Thress JR
(55)

8 30 Kasy Science JR
(56)

9 31 Rylan Felumlee SR
(57)

10 32 Zavier Medina FR
(59)

11 33 Ashton Beverly JR
(62)

12 34 Kellen Reichert SO
(64)

13 35 Connor Darnell SO
(66)
36 Ezekiel Rice FR
(67)

14 37 Jeremy Snyder FR
(68)

15 38 Huck Finnegan JR
(72)

16 39 Anton Meinlschmidt SO
(73)

17 40 Ryan Lehman SO
(74)

18 41 Carter Lipscomb SR
(76)

19 42 Camden Johnecheck JR
(77)

20 43  John Young SO
(79)
44 David Burkholder SO
(81)

Team
Mount Vernon

Nazarene

Malone

Malone

Rio Grande

Ashland

Ashland

Ashland

Rio Grande

Cedarville

Malone

Rio Grande

Malone

Shawnee State

Cedarville

Cedarville

Ashland

Rio Grande

Mount Vernon

Nazarene

Rio Grande

Cedarville

Rio Grande

Mount Vernon
Nazarene

Time
25:46.9

25:46.9

25:48.6

25:51.0

25:51.0

25:54.2

26:01.8

26:02.6

26:02.9

26:03.0

26:09.0

26:13.6

26:15.5

26:15.6

26:17.1

26:25.3

26:25.6

26:25.8

26:28.7

26:28.8

26:30.9

26:31.7

Points

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
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Place Name

45 Brylan Holland
(84)

46 Jerry O'Dell
(86)

47 Eli Peck
(87)

48 Kaiden Lanoy
(90)

49 Andrew Ferradino
(92)

50 Henry Hunter
(95)

51 Jared Robinson
(103)

52 Evan Hodkinson
(106)

53 Michael Katula
(107)

54 Tes Young
(114)

55 Jack Swartz
(116)

56 Gabe McHolm
(120)

57 Zach Vales
(122)

58 Moritz Siegel
(123)

59 Caleb Bennett
(125)

60 Oliver House
(127)

61 Nathan Garrett
(132)

62 Caleb Sultan
(133)

63 lain Tuinstra
(135)

64 Caden LaRue
(138)

65 Nathan Golding
(141)

66 Taylor Plank
(142)
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Grade

JR

JR

JR

JR

SR

SO

SO

SR

SO

SO

JR

SO

JR

FR

SO

SO

SO

JR

FR

SO

JR

JR

Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Individual
Team Time
Malone 26:33.8
Shawnee State  26:36.2
Ashland 26:37.6
Shawnee State  26:39.3
Cedarville 26:40.4
Cedarville 26:42.3
Lorain County CC ~ 26:46.4
Mount Vernon 26:49.2
Nazarene
Malone 26:51.3
Malone 26:54.7
Malone 26:55.2
Ashland 27:014
Ashland 27:03.2
Rio Grande 27:03.8
Malone 27:06.2
Cedarville 27:07.1
Cedarville 27:09.9
Cedarville 27111
Cedarville 27:11.8
Malone 27:18.0
Cedarville 27:19.0
Cedarville 27:20.5

(234)

Results - D2/NAITA

Points Place Name Grade
67 Micah Balsmeyer FR
(143)

36 68 Dillon Royster SO
(146)
69 Owen Rair JR
(148)

37 70 Isaac Wallis SO
(151)
71 Cayden Bonham JR
(162)
72 Daron Porter SO
(168)

38 73 Franco Gallo FR
(170)

39 74 Justin Schumacher SO
(172)
75 Indy Mayer SO
(175)
76  Luke Dininger JR
(182)
77 Andrew Drumwright SR
(193)
78 Eric Dehmer SR
(194)
79 Daniel George SR
(196)
80 Matthew Salvucci JR
(202)
81 Dakotah Sanders FR
(205)
82 Alex Payne JR
(212)
83 Chaden Sampson FR
(214)
84 Lex McMahon FR
(217)
85 Jacob Miller SO
(229)
86 Caleb Yun SR
(230)
87 Andrew Denial SO
(232)
88 Dylan Doran JR

Team
Rio Grande

Malone
Mount Vernon
Nazarene
Cedarville
Malone
Mount Vernon
Nazarene
Lorain County CC
Ashland
Mount Vernon
Nazarene
Malone
Central State
Malone
Cedarville
Ashland
Shawnee State
Central State
Ashland
Malone
Malone
Cedarville

Cedarville

Ashland

Time  Points

27213

27:22.5

27:248 40

27:26.4

27:36.1

27442 4

27445 42

27:45.0

27:47.4

27:54.9

28:075 43

28:07.6

28:09.1

28:13.3

28174 44

28:255 45

28:29.6

28:32.0

28:42.4

28:44.8

28:47.9

28:48.9
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Place Name

89 Mason Summers
(238)

90 Loris Manaresi
(244)

91 Andrew Gall
(249)

92 Will Potts
(253)

93 Aaron Drumwright
(261)

94 Rowen Lloyd
(263)

95 QiAden Marks
(265)

96 Ethan Jackson
(266)

97 Hayden Coughanour

(267)

98 Alex Hayden
(271)

99 Andrew Bruckart
(272)

100 Jonah Kiess
(274)

101 Skyaqui Howard
(277)

102 Aaron Gannon
(288)

103 Levi Moles
(295)

104 Simon Rohwer
(302)

105 Ryan Swalley
(303)

106 Avriel Etah
(308)

107 Tyler Jackson
(309)

108 Maxx Adams
(316)

109 Henry Hoover
(318)

110 Brady Hurst
(319)
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Grade

JR

SO

SO

JR

SR

JR

SR

FR

FR

SR

FR

SO

FR

SO

FR

SO

FR

FR

FR

SO

JR

SO

9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Individual
Team Time
Mount Vernon 28:53.4
Nazarene
Cedarville 28:59.8
Ashland 29:10.2
Malone 29:12.2
Central State 29:241
Shawnee State  29:25.9
Central State 29:27.3
Mount Vernon 29:27.9
Nazarene
Malone 29:28.6
Mount Vernon 29:354
Nazarene
Cedarville 29:37.0
Ohio Christian 29:40.5
Wilberforce 29:44 4
Mount Vernon 30:02.7
Nazarene
Mount Vernon 30:15.8
Nazarene
Mount Vernon 30:31.7
Nazarene
Mount Vernon 30:31.8
Nazarene
Central State 30:41.6
Central State 30:42.7
Ashland 30:59.6
Malone 31:05.9
Lorain County CC  31:13.5

Results - D2/NAITA

Points Place Name Grade
111 Jared Flowers SR
(329)
112 Baily Chabot SO
(330)
113 Bailey Thacker SO
(334)
114 Ivory Payne SO
(336)

46 115 Jesse Collins FR
(350)

47 116 Tanner Sweene SO
(351)

48 117 Jason Maddickes FR
(357)
118 Qimarreon Marks SO
(361)
119 Mario Seats FR
(362)
120 Mitchell Jackson SO
(366)
121 Braylon Miller SO
(368)
122 Owen Thornsbury SO
(370)
123 Brandon Reynolds FR
(371)
124 Jan Seda SO
(376)
125 Braydon Dobos FR
(380)
126 Keylan Holt FR
(381)

49

50

51

Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K

Team
Shawnee State

Ohio Christian
Lorain County CC
Central State
Lorain County CC
Lorain County CC
Central State
Central State
Wilberforce
Lorain County CC
Lorain County CC
Lorain County CC
Wilberforce
Lorain County CC
Lorain County CC

Wilberforce

Time
31:55.7

31:57.8

32:16.2

32:23.4

33:08.6

33:17.8

33:34.7

33:39.5

33:445

34:16.8

34:44.5

35:07.2

35:07.2

37:02.9

38:31.4

39:09.0

Points

52

53

54

55

56

9/19/2025 8:12pm



Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Team Results - D3

Team  Runner
Place Team Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order

1 é Otterbein 39 2.07:59 2536 5:09 0:41 2-5-7-13-16-21-32 2-4-6-12-15-20-30

2 Eé John Carroll 48 2:08:27 2542 511  0:51 1-8-11-14-18-19-23 1-7-10-13-17-18-22
3 4\ Kenyon 73 2:10:06 26:02 515 1:28 3-6-15-24-29-35-40 3-5-14-23-28-32-36
4 Ohio Northern 93 211:25 26:17 518 0:55 10-17-20-25-26-34-36 9-16-19-24-25-31-33
5 e Case Western 158 215112 27:03 527 1:02 22-27-37-51-56-59-87 21-26-34-38-39-41-53
6 @ Wilmington (Ohio) 164 21548 27110 528 240 9-12-71-73-88-118-128 8-11-45-46-54-65-69
7 ‘5;%”5 Franciscan (Ohio) 196 217:32  271:31 533 1:30 28-31-62-77-83-101-124 27-29-42-47-51-57-68
8 @ Marietta 232 2:20:09 28:02 539 1:21 47-58-81-82-98-110-150 37-40-49-50-56-60-70
9 ﬁWU Ohio Wesleyan 258 2:22:.01 28:25 543 1:14 69-80-86-91-106-121-123 44-48-52-55-59-66-67
10 @ Wooster 259 22212 28:27 544 218 38-66-102-112-114-116-117 35-43-58-61-62-63-64
DNP % Wittenberg 1:57:02 29116  5:54 4-94-133-155 4 Runners
DNP _Z&. Bluffton 1:31:31 30:31  6:09 72-144-148 3 Runners
DNP [% Mount St. Joseph 1:31:51  30:37  6:10 132-138-142 3 Runners
DNP - Wright State Lake 40:10  40:10  8:05 165 1 Runner

Campus
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Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Individual Results - D3

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 SamSu SO John Carroll 25:10.0 1 23  Chris Whiting JR John Carroll 26:355 22
(11) (85)

2 Payne Ratliff SR Otterbein 25113 2 24 Charlie Menzel SO Kenyon 26:39.1 23
(12) (88)

3 Charlie Blackmer SO Kenyon 25:16.6 3 25 Chris Bond SO Ohio Northern 26401 24
(14) (91)

4 Lucas Eisele SR Wittenberg 25:17.2 26 Dudley Bravard SO Ohio Northern 26:41.0 25
(16) (93)

5 Mitch Green JR Otterbein 25319 4 27 Jacob Porter FR Case Western 26416 26
(21) (94)

6  Colt Murphy SR Kenyon 25359 5 28 Max Bruns FR  Franciscan (Ohio) 26:43.7 27
(25) (98)

7 Brady Pugh JR Otterbein 25365 6 29 Caleb Low SO Kenyon 26:438 28
(26) (99)

8 Nate Julien JR John Carroll 2542.7 7 30 Matthew Dienes FR John Carroll 26:44.2
(31) (100)

9 Tate Yoder SR Wilmington (Ohio) 25:43.8 8 31  Seamus Sommers JR  Franciscan (Ohio) 26444 29
(32) (101)

10 Jacob Clouse SR Ohio Northern 25464 9 32 Tucker See SO Otterbein 26:48.1 30
(34) (105)

11 lan Paul SR John Carroll 25464 10 33 Brian Standley SR John Carroll 26:52.3
(35) (108)

12 Gabe Moore SR Wilmington (Ohio) 25:46.7 11 34 Ethan Kemp SR Ohio Northern 26:525 31
(36) (109)

13 Caleb Rafferty JR Otterbein 25469 12 35 Henry Rodrigues SR Kenyon 26:52.8 32
(37) (110)

14 Joey Naiman SO John Carroll 25475 13 36 Brycen Lantz SO Ohio Northern 26:543 33
(40) (112)

15 Joshua Breard SR Kenyon 25502 14 37 Tyler Ginther FR Case Western 26:54.7 34
(44) (115)

16 Corey Rafferty JR Otterbein 25521 15 38 Joe Ahmann SR Wooster 26:58.3 35
(49) (117)

17  Oliver Hendricks JR Ohio Northern 25566 16 39 Carson Brown FR Ohio Northern 27:00.5
(51) (118)

18 Chuck Reigrut FR John Carroll 26:003 17 40 Jackson Beemer FR Kenyon 27:029 36
(54) (121)

19  Phil Coury JR John Carroll 26:144 18 41 Champ Blose FR Kenyon 27:08.0
(65) (128)

20 Ryan Montross JR Ohio Northern 26:209 19 42 Gavin Kelly SR Otterbein 27:09.3
(70) (130)

21 David Hartman SR Otterbein 26:296 20 43 Aidan Castillo SO Otterbein 27:09.5
(78) (131)

22 Devin Montileone FR Case Western 26:33.0 21 44 Noah Berg FR Kenyon 27:11.5
(83) (134)
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Place Name

45 Noah Hopkins
(137)

46 Vova Herdman
(140)

47 Charles Putnam
(145)

48 Drew Osler
(147)

49 Josh Ackerman
(150)

50 Nolan Luther
(153)

51 Adam Joseph
(155)

52 Jacob Wireman
(156)

53 Alec Spangler
(157)

54 Brannon Moser
(158)

55 Brycen Angle
(160)

56 Thijis Doot
(161)

57 Owen Rodstrom
(163)

58 Kevin Hernandez
(164)

59 Will Larson
(165)

60 Carter Black
(166)

61 Ayden Fritsch
(167)

62 Luke Hurley
(169)

63 Matthew Eckelberry
(171)

64 Jakob Hammond
(173)

65 Aiden McManis
(174)

66 John Keck
(176)
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Grade

SR

JR

SO

SR

JR

FR

SO

FR

SR

SO

FR

FR

SR

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

FR

JR

FR

SO

Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Individual
Team Time  Points
Kenyon 27154
Ohio Northern 27:18.9
Marietta 21219 37
Otterbein 27:23.8
John Carroll 27:26.1
Ohio Northern ~ 27:27.7
Case Western ~ 27:278 38
Ohio Northern 27:30.5
Otterbein 27:31.3
Otterbein 27:32.0
Ohio Northern 27:33.9
Case Western 27:342 39
Kenyon 27:36.5
Marietta 27:39.1 40
Case Western ~ 27:39.8 41
Ohio Northern 27:41.9
Ohio Northern 27:43.3
Franciscan (Ohio) 27:44.3 42
Ohio Northern 27:44.8
Ohio Northern 27:46.3
Ohio Northern 27:47.2
Wooster 27478 43

Results -

Place Name

67 Henry Barnes
(177)

68 Andrew Woodruff
(178)

69 Jacob Blubaugh
(179)

70 Luke Galik
(180)

71 Simeon Williamson
(183)

72 Jarrod Roudebush
(185)

73 Braydon Buchanan
(186)

74 Alex Robinson
(187)

75 Max Grillo
(189)

76 Kort Sutherland
(190)

77 Aiden Mohr
(191)

78 Hunter Mowery
(192)

79 John Coffin
(197)

80 Xavier Platt
(198)

81 Hunter Uptain
(199)

82 Charles Estadt
(200)

83 Daniel Wilson
(201)

84 John Schaal
(203)

85 Dylan Ryznar
(204)

86 Lucas Weaver
(207)

87 Austin Schneidler
(208)

88 Ethan Deroest
(210)

D3
Grade

SO

SO

FR

JR

SR

SO

SR

FR

SR

FR

FR

SO

FR

SO

SO

FR

FR

Team
Otterbein

Ohio Northern
Ohio Wesleyan

Kenyon

Wilmington (Ohio)

Bluffton

Wilmington (Ohio)

Ohio Northern

John Carroll

Ohio Northern

Franciscan (Ohio)

Ohio Northern
Kenyon
Ohio Wesleyan
Marietta

Marietta

Franciscan (Ohio)

Kenyon
Kenyon
Ohio Wesleyan

Case Western

Wilmington (Ohio)

Time
27:49.7

27:50.6

27:51.8

27:53.0

27:55.8

27:57.1

27:58.0

27:58.1

28:03.4

28:04.5

28:06.4

28:07.5

28:11.0

28:11.5

28:12.3

28:13.1

28:13.1

28:13.9

28:14.8

28:20.2

28:22.0

28:23.4

Points

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54
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Place Name

89 Lowell Copps
(211)

90 Nathan Webb
(213)

91 Perry Jackson
(219)

92 James Vasselo
(220)

93 Zachary Tryon
(221)

94 Adam Veotte
(222)

95 Nathan Ogilbee
(224)

96 Elliot Gilbert
(226)

97 Chance Krenzer
(227)

98 Aiden Westerman
(228)

99 Nicholas Kiplinger
(233)

100 Theo Hordon
(236)

101 Jack McKnight
(237)

102 Grant Mentzer
(239)

103 Caleb Guarino
(242)

104 Joshua Porter
(243)

105 Ethan Wilkie
(246)

106 Austin Kling
(247)

107 Jackson VandeVelde

(248)

108 Praveen
(250) Sureshkumar

109 Asu Pelima
(251)

110 Ryan Bertolino
(252)
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Grade

FR

SR

JR

FR

FR

FR

SO

FR

FR

SO

SR

JR

FR

SO

FR

SO

SO

FR

SO

JR

SO

FR

Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Individual
Team Time  Points
Case Western ~ 28:23.7
Case Western ~ 28:29.0
Ohio Wesleyan ~ 28:32.5 55
Otterbein 28:35.1
Ohio Northern 28:35.8
Wittenberg 28:35.8
Ohio Northern 28:38.2
Ohio Northern 28:39.7
Case Western ~ 28:41.0
Marietta 28422 56
Ohio Northern 28:48.4
Kenyon 28:51.3
Franciscan (Ohio) 28:52.5 57
Wooster 28:542 58
Case Western ~ 28:54.5
Otterbein 28:59.6
Ohio Northern 29:04.7
Ohio Wesleyan ~ 29:049 59
Ohio Northern 29:08.0
Case Western ~ 29:10.2
Ohio Northern 29:10.7
Marietta 29117 60

Results -

Place Name

111 Easton Miller
(254)

112 Jack Schuller
(255)

113 Joe Parker
(256)

114 Nicholas Schade
(257)

115 Brady Williams
(258)

116 Reese Johnson
(259)

117 Charles Cuttino
(260)

118 Bryson Robinette
(264)

119 Andrew Thomson
(270)

120 Spencer Grace
(273)

121 Colby Sprague
(275)

122 Andrew Rombach
(276)

123 Haden Kirkham
(278)

124 Eduardo Torres
(281)

125 Sam Arnold
(282)

126 Eli Stoddard
(283)

127 JohnLuke Rivers
(284)

128 Cameron Adkins
(285)

129 Keegan Kidd
(286)

130 Noah Zink
(287)

131 Chris Geiger
(289)

132 Logan Wright
(291)

D3
Grade

FR

SR

JR

JR

FR

SR

SR

JR

JR

FR

SO

SO

JR

JR

SO

SO

SO

FR

SO

FR

FR

FR

Team
Otterbein

Wooster
Ohio Northern
Wooster
Otterbein
Wooster
Wooster
Wilmington (Ohio)
Ohio Northern
Otterbein
Ohio Wesleyan
Wooster
Ohio Wesleyan
Franciscan (Ohio)
John Carroll
Case Western
Franciscan (Ohio)
Wilmington (Ohio)
Wilmington (Ohio)
Ohio Northern
Franciscan (Ohio)

Mount St. Joseph

Time
29:14.2

29:15.3

29:15.7

29:16.3

29:18.6

29:19.1

29:19.7

29:27.0

29:33.9

29:39.6

29:43.3

29:44.0

29:45.9

29:47.6

29:48.5

29:48.6

29:50.4

29:57.0

29:58.4

30:01.0

30:05.6

30:06.5

Points

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69
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Place Name

133 Jay Patel
(292)

134 Henry Horsley
(294)

135 Ryan Gensler
(296)

136 Tyler Frye
(297)

137 Jimmy Baker
(298)

138 Mitch Reveal
(301)

139 Jonny Powers
(305)

140 Owen Willoby
(310)

141 Thomas Baus
(313)

142 Henry Bowman
(320)

143 Tyler Tang
(321)

144 Micah Dodson
(322)

145 Blake Kanniard
(324)

146 Tyler Bond
(327)

147 Mitch Sagan
(328)

148 Kaden McWatters
(333)

149 Brendan Bornemann

(338)

150 Max King
(339)

151 Dominic Young
(340)

152 Eion McKernan
(341)

153 Cameron Chatfield
(344)

154 Callum Wallenfang
(345)
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Grade

FR

FR

FR

FR

SR

SR

SR

FR

SO

FR

SR

JR

SO

JR

SO

SO

JR

SO

JR

JR

JR

FR

Race 2 - Mens Championship 8K - 8K
9/19/25 - 7:10 pm

Individual Results - D3
Team Time  Points Place Name Grade
Wittenberg 30:08.9 155 Taylor Insyxiengmay SR
(346)
Kenyon 30:12.8 156 Yann Kariningufu JR
(354)
Case Western ~ 30:21.0 157 Spencer DeHart SR
(358)
Wooster 30:22.1 158 Alexander Wotschka FR
(359)
Kenyon 30:22.2 159 Jacob George SR
(360)
Mount St. Joseph  30:29.9 160 Cooper Warren FR
(363)
Otterbein 30:394 161 Aiden Keener JR
(372)
Ohio Northern 30:454 162 Aaron Krabacher FR
(377)
Franciscan (Ohio)  30:50.7 163 Andrew Patterson FR
(378)
Mount St. Joseph  31:13.7 164 Kaedyn Yonker FR
(379)
Ohio Wesleyan ~ 31:16.1 165 Justus Carrier FR
(382)
Bluffton 31:18.1 166 Alexander Bennett FR
(383)
Wilmington (Ohio)  31:29.8
Ohio Northern 31:51.2
Franciscan (Ohio)  31:51.7
Bluffton 32:14.9
Wilmington (Ohio)  32:24.4
Marietta 32311 70
Franciscan (Ohio) 32:32.4
Wooster 32413
Wilmington (Ohio)  32:45.4
Franciscan (Ohio)  32:52.5

Team
Wittenberg

Wooster
Wooster
Ohio Northern
Wooster
Marietta
Marietta
Wooster
Wilmington (Ohio)
Wooster
Wright State Lake

Campus
Wilmington (Ohio)

Time  Points

32:59.4

33:28.0

33:354

33:38.1

33:39.0

33:48.6

35:15.3

37:32.6

37:41.0

38:03.5

40:10.0

42:48.0
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